TO ORDER: www.ETiSSL.com | Call: 1.855.ETi.SSLI  1.855.384.7754
With ETi LED post top lamps, now you can replace inefficient HID lamps
by bypassing the existing ballast and connecting the 120-277V line
voltage directly to the sockets. No ballast or external driver is required,
which allows the current fixture to remain in place.  Plus, the unique
adjustable socket adapter provides the ability to change the post top
lamp from up light to down light in a snap.
Engineered for reliability and long life, our LED post top lamps come
standard with built-in surge protection, as well as internal IC protection.
HID Post Top
Replacements
YEAREEAA
5
YEEARR
WARRANTY
Input Voltage (VAC)  100-277
Dimminability  Not Dimmable
Location Rating  UL Damp
CRI   80
Operating Temperature  Min -4°F (-20° C)
   Max 113°F (45°C)
Power Factor  >0.9
Operating Frequency (Hz) 50/60
IP64
RATED
Ordering # Part # Certification # Wattage Lumens CCT Case
Pack UPC
Product
Dimensions
(L x W in.)
Product
Weight
(lbs)
Master
Carton
Quantity
Master Carton
GTIN
Master Carton
Dimensions
(L x W x H in.)
Master
Carton
WT. (lbs.)
HID Post Top Replacements EX39 Base
62707111* PT-30-830-MV 62707111 30 3900 3000 6 849489007267 7 x 5 1.3 6 50849489007262 22  x 10 x 15 12.3
62707211* PT-50-830-MV 62707211 50 6500 3000 6 849489007274 7 x 5 1.5 6 50849489007279 22 x 10  x 15 13.4
62708111* PT-80-830-MV 62708111 80 10,400 3000 6 849489007281 7  x 5 1.7 6 50849489007286 22 x 11  x 15 15.4
62707141* PT-30-840-MV 62707141 30 3900 4000 6 849489007298 7 x 5 1.3 6 50849489007293 22  x 10 x 15 12.3
62707241* PT-50-840-MV 62707241 50 6500 4000 6 849489007304 7 x 5 1.5 6 50849489007309 22  x 10  x 15 13.4
62708141* PT-80-840-MV 62708141 80 10,400 4000 6 849489007311 7  x 5 1.7 6 50849489007316 22  x 11  x 15 15.4
62707161 PT-30-850-MV 62707161 30 3900 5000 6 849489007328 7 x 5 1.3 6 50849489007323 22  x 10  x 15 12.3
62707261 PT-50-850-MV 62707261 50 6500 5000 6 849489007335 7 x 5 1.5 6 50849489007330 22  x 10 x 15 13.4
62708161 PT-80-850-MV 62708161 80 10,400 5000 6 849489007342 7  x 5 1.7 6 50849489007347 22 x 11  x 15 15.4
* Made to Order
30W HID
Replacement
Post Top Post Top
50W HID
Replacement
80W HID
Replacement
Post Top